ANCHORAGE DATA
LOAD AND DIMENSIONAL DATA
VALMONT INDUSTRIES, INC.       7002 N. 288TH STREET, PO BOX 358 -  VALLEY, NE 68064 USA         800.825.6668        VALMONTSTRUCTURES.COM
STANTON
Round Tapered
Steel
1.	 Maximum EPA (Effective Projected Area) and weight values are based on top mounted luminaires and/or brackets having a centroid 3’-0” above and 6’-0” eccentric to the pole top at Nominal
	 Mounting Height.  Variations from sizes above are available upon inquiry at the factory.  Satisfactory performance of poles is dependent upon the pole being properly attached to a supporting
	 foundation of adequate design.
2.	 Structure Weight is a nominal value which includes the pole shaft and base plate only.
S
P
C
72
81
 0
4/
09
va
lm
on
ts
tru
ct
ur
es
.c
om
 c
ar
rie
s
th
e
m
os
t c
ur
re
nt
 s
pe
c
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
an
d
su
pe
rs
ed
es
 th
es
e
gu
id
el
in
es
.
Job Name:
Job Location - City:	 State:
Product: 	 Quote:
Client Name:
Created By:	 Date:
Customer Approval:	 Date:
P
ost - S
teel
S
tanton
R
ound Tapered
ANCHOR BASE ANCHOR BOLTS
BOLT CIRCLE
DIA
(IN)
THK
(IN)
DIA x LENGTH x HOOK
(IN)
PROJECTION
(IN)
+
(IN)
DIA
(IN)
+
(IN)
14.50 N/A 17.00 0.750 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00 3.50 0.25
DESIGN INFORMATION POLE DIMENSIONS
NOMINAL
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
80 MPH
w/1.3 GUST
90 MPH
w/1.3 GUST
100 MPH
w/1.3 GUST
BASE
OD
(IN)
TOP
OD
(IN)
WALL
THK
(GA)
STRUCTURE
 WEIGHT2
(LBS)
MODEL
NUMBER
MAX
 EPA1
(SQ FT)
MAX
WEIGHT1
(LBS)
MAX
 EPA1
(SQ FT)
MAX
WEIGHT1
(LBS)
MAX
 EPA1
(SQ FT)
MAX
WEIGHT1
(LBS)
10' - 0" 23.5 150 18.5 150 15.0 150 11.00 4.00 10 177 E00B100
12' - 0" 21.5 150 17.1 150 13.8 150 11.00 4.00 10 192 E00B120
14' - 0" 19.0 150 15.0 150 12.0 150 11.00 4.00 10 207 E00B140
16' - 0" 16.3 150 12.8 150 10.3 150 11.00 4.00 10 222 E00B160
18' - 0" 13.8 150 10.7 150 8.6 150 11.00 4.00 10 237 E00B180
20' - 0" 11.7 150 9.1 150 7.3 150 11.00 4.00 10 252 E00B200
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
DESIGN SERIES
7H01S
MODEL NUMBER
E00B100
E00B120
E00B140
E00B160
E00B180
E00B200
FIXTURE MOUNTING
Drill Mounting
D1 = 1 Luminaire
D2 = 2 @ 180°
D3 = 3 @ 120°
D4 = 4 @ 90°
D5 = 2 @ 90°
D6 = 3 @ 90°
Tenon Mounting
P2 = 2.38” OD x 4.00”
P3 = 3.50” OD x 6.00”
P4 = 4.00” OD x 6.00”
P5 = 2.88” OD x 4.00”
P7 = 2.38” OD x 5.00”
PA		=	3.50” OD x 12.00”
PQ = 2.38” OD x 12.00”
PD = 3.00” OD x 3.00”
	 - - 	=	Plain Top
P9 = Other Tenon
			   (Contact Factory)
OPTIONS
See Accessories at
valmontstructures.com
(Please Specify)
R
R	=	Round
CROSS SECTION COLOR
	DWH	=	White
	DSS	=	Sandstone
	 BR	=	Burgundy
	 HG	=	Hunter Green
	DNA	=	Natural Aluminum
	DCG	=	Charcoal Gray
	DMB	=	Medium Bronze
	SBN	=	Sanded Brown
	DNB	=	New Dark Bronze
	DDB	=	Dark Bronze
	SBK	=	Sanded Black
	DBL	=	Black
	DSB	=	Steel Blue
	DTG	=	Dark Green
	DBR	=	Red
	 SC	=	Special Color
			   (Contact Factory)
Anchor Base Detail
Bolt Circle
Bolt Slots/Holes
0° - Handhole
270° 90°
180°
As viewed
from top
of pole.
V-PROTM
PROTECTION SYSTEM
	- - 		 =	Galvanize
	- - 		 =	Prime Paint
	V1	=	V-PRO 1
Basic 1 Coat Powder.
	V2	=	V-PRO 2
2 Coat Powder or Liquid.
Includes epoxy primer &
top coat.
	V3	=	V-PRO 3
2 Coat Powder or Liquid.
Includes zinc primer &
top coat.
	V4	=	V-PRO 4
2 Coat Powder or Liquid.
Includes zinc primer &
premium top coat.
FINISH
	GV	=	Galvanize
	PP	=	Prime Paint
FP	=	Finish Paint